dynarex &

we care like family™

IMPRESSION TRAYS

ITEM 2220-2239

Dynarex Impression Trays are disposable,
pericoro’red frays designed fo secure|y hold
and support dental impression materials
during rno|ding. Engineered fo provide
form-consistent impressions, these frays are
available in mu|’rip|e sizes to accommodate
a wide range of patients. The smooth edges
ne|p improve patient comfort, while the
sing|e—use design supports op’rimo| nygiene

Designed to securely hold and support dental
impression materials during molding

Engineered to provide dependable, consistent
impressions for optimal reliability

Features smooth edges for
improved patient comfort

Single use and disposable for optimal hygiene

Upper and lower trays available in multiple
sizes; and in quadrant and anterior forms

Not made with natural rubber latex
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dynarex

IMPRESSION TRAYS

2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2234
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2238
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Large Upper
Large Lower
Medium Upper
Medium Lower
Small Upper
Small Lower
Quadrant UL / LR
Quadrant UR / LL
Anterior Upper
Anterior Lower

12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg
12 trys / bg

10 bgs/ cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
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