







IMPRESSION TRAYS

2220	No. 1	Large Upper	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2221	No. 2	Large Lower	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2222	No. 3	Medium Upper	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2223	No. 4	Medium Lower	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2224	No. 5	Small Upper	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2225	No. 6	Small Lower	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2234	No. 7	Quadrant UL / LR	12 trys / bg	10 bgs / cs
2235	No. 8	Quadrant UR / LL	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2238	No. 9	Anterior Upper	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs
2239	No. 10	Anterior Lower	12 trys / bg	10 bgs/cs









